



# Cookie T&S IW Chocolate Chip 3oz



Cookie Thaw and Serve Individually Wrapped Chocolate Chip 3oz

Product Last Saved Date:28 January 2019

## Nutrition Facts

48 Servings per container

Serving Size **Cookie**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 380**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 15 g **23.08%**

Saturated Fat 7 g **35%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 5 mg **2%**

**Sodium** 190 mg **8.26%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 56 g **19%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 33 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

**Protein** 4 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg 2%

Iron mg 8%

Potassium mg %

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
70717	737961	00086478707177	48 X 3.00 ONZ	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
BEST MAID	MN Best Maid Cookie Co, Inc.	Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
9.75 LBR	9.0 LBR	USA	Yes	

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.5625 INH	11.5625 INH	6.625 INH	0.6012 FTQ	11x9	547	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

### Ingredients :

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), INVERT SUGAR, SHORTENING (PALM OIL), MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VEGETABLE MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WHEY SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), EGGS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BAKING SODA, BUTTERMILK POWDER (MILK SOLIDS), CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, AND SOY. MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES PRODUCTS CONTAINING PEANUTS/TREE NUTS.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

### Handling Suggestions :

Keep Frozen

### Benefits :

Soft & Chewy cookie with hand-wrapped look, nutritional label on back. Exquisite semi-sweet chocolate is the #1 selling flavor!

### Serving Suggestions :

Big 3oz individually wrapped cookie, great for Grab & Go and Impulse Sales!

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Thaw and Serve

### More Information :